/OOM FRLSH ,I,IOOV RED COIL OF gOMTS/
GLOSTER ,IC"1 SQMM CY MUSTR
/DOM FRLSH l I OOV YELLOW COIL OF 9OMTS/
GLOSTER .IC-2.5 SQMM CY MUSTR,
/DOM FRLSH YELLOW COIL OF gOMTS\,

Ir-r t/ L/r ,-.., ,,--.-

Output SGST 97"
Output CGST 9"%

ROUND OFF

115!0(0C0 \le:e6 < 1,74,224.00- r4 u..so"1 71,1 O. Total

INR one Lakh Seventy Four Thousand Two
Hundred Twenty Four Only

Company's Bank Details
Bank Name : HDFC
A/c No. . 27058020000011
Branch & IFS Code: SECUNDERABAo & HDFG00O0O42
Declaration
WE iE6lEre tnat tnis invoice shows the actual price of
the goods described and that all particulars are true

for PREMIER ENGINEER